NPSpecies QA Workshop

Participants

October 30, 2003

Fresno, CA

	Name
	Position/Affiliation
	Phone
	Email

	Instructors
	
	
	

	Mark Wotawa
	Ecologist, National Biological Inventory Coordinator; WASO I&M
	970-225-3567
	Mark_wotawa@nps.gov

	Alison Loar
	NPSpecies Data Manager; Colorado State University (NPS partner)
	970-267-2112
	Alison_Loar@partner.nps.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Participants
	
	
	

	Jennifer Akin
	Vegetation Mapping Ecologist, Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-4249
	Jennifer_Akin@nps.gov

	Cheryl Bartlett
	Sequoia and Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-4248
	Cheryl_Bartlet@NPS.gov

	Lane Cameron
	Network I&M Coordinator, Mediterranean Coast Network, Santa Monica Mountains NRA
	307-344-2221
	Lane_Cameron@nps.gov

	Leslie Chow
	Wildlife Ecologist, WERC USGS Yosemite Field Station
	209-379-1307
	les_chow@usgs.gov

	Athena Demetry
	Restoration Ecologist, Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-4479
	Athena_Demetry@nps.gov

	David Graber
	Senior Science Adviser, Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-3173
	David_Graber@nps.gov

	Sylvia Haultain
	Plant Ecologist, Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-3769
	Sylvia_Haultain@nps.gov

	Lena Lee
	Data Specialist, Mediterranean Coast Network, Santa Monica Mountains NRA
	805-370-2338
	Lena_Lee@nps.gov

	Pat Lineback
	GIS Coordinator, Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-3725
	Pat_Lineback@nps.gov

	Peggy Moore
	Ecologist, WERC USGS Yosemite Field Station
	209-379-1309
	peggy_moore@usgs.gov

	Linda Mutch
	Sierra Nevada I&M Network Coordinator, Yosemite NP
	559-565-3174
	linda_mutch@nps.gov

	Lisa Ordonez
	Yosemite National Park
	209-379-1217
	Lisa_Ordonez@nps.gov

	Craig Palmer
	Mojave I&M Network 
	702 895-1797
	palmerc@unlv.nevada.edu

	Meryl Rose
	Biological Technician, Yosemite National Park and Sierra Nevada Network
	865-436-1701
	Meryl_Rose@nps.gov

	Steve Thompson

	Wildlife Biologist, Yosemite National Park
	209-379-3261
	Steve_Thompson@nps.gov

	Harold Werner

	Wildlife Ecologist, Sequoia & Kings Canyon National Parks
	559-565-3123
	Harold_Werner@nps.gov
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